WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
Ruggedized Motion
Controller
High-performance control
for harsh environments
The Ruggedized Motion Controller is part of our motion controller offering and
designed for high speed control and extreme environmental conditions. It is suitable
for use with both electric and hydraulic motion systems. It can be mounted directly at

Input signal: Type 1 according to IEC 61131-2, isolated
Output signal: Maximum 0.5 A, isolated
Ordering information
Ordering number Interfaces of Ruggedized Motion Controller
D136-003-001 1x EtherCAT master, 2x CAN, 1x Profibus-DP slave
D136-003-002 1x EtherCAT master, 2x CAN
D136-003-004 1x EtherCAT master, 1x CAN, 1x EtherCAT slave
D136-003-005 2x EtherCAT master, 1x CAN, 1x Profibus-DP slave